
Summer Medical Pharmacology 301 

May 29 - June 26, 2019 
Course Director:  George Wellman, Ph.D. 

Lectures:  Monday - Friday:  9:00 AM - 12:00 NOON, and 1:00 - 3:00 PM 

Location:  ________________unless otherwise noted.  Please see location noted for each class.    

 
DATE 

 

DAY TIME SUBJECT INSTRUCTOR 

May 29 Wed 9:00 AM General Principles                Howe 

  1:00 PM General Principles                Howe 

     

May 30 Thurs 9:00 AM  General Principles               Howe 

  1:00 PM  Toxicology                          Dostmann 

     

May 31 Fri 9:00 AM Toxicology                           Dostmann 

  1.00 PM Toxicology                           Dostmann 

     

June 3 Mon 9:00 AM Toxicology                           Dostmann 

  10:00 AM Hemostatic and antithrombotics   Erdos 

  1:00 PM GI drugs                               Erdos 

June 4 Tues 9:00 AM Fat Soluble Vitamins            Wellman 

  10:00 AM Hyperlipidemia and Diabetes    Wellman 

  1:00 PM Discussion/tutorials/etc.        WEEK 1 FACULTY 

     

June 5 Wed 9:00 AM EXAM 1                                

  11:00 AM Endocrine                             Nelson 

  1:00 PM Endocrine                             Nelson 

     

June 6 Thurs 9:00 AM Local Anesthetics                   Nelson 

  11:00 AM Autonomic Drugs                 Morielli 

  1:00 PM Automonic Morielli 

  2:00 PM Cardiovascular Drugs   Wellman 

     

June 7 Fri 9:00 AM Cardiovascular Drugs            Wellman 

  1:00 PM Cardiovascular Drugs            Wellman 

     

June 10 Mon 9:00 AM Cardiovascular Drugs Wellman 

  1:00 PM Renal Drugs                   Wellman 

     

     

June 11 Tues 9:00 AM NSAIDs                                  Lounsbury 

  1:00 PM Discussion/tutorials/etc.         WEEK 2 FACULTY 

     

     

June 12 Wed 9:00 AM EXAM 2                                Location TBA 

  11:30 AM Barbecue                             

 

    

 

 

 



DATE 

 

DAY TIME SUBJECT INSTRUCTOR 

 

June 13 Thurs 9:00 AM Antibacterial Drugs                         Howe 

  1:00 PM Antibacterial Drugs                         Howe 

     

June 14 Fri 9:00  AM Antifungal/Antiparasitic Drugs   Howe 

  1:00   PM                                                               Antifungal/Antiparasitic Drugs   Howe 

     

     

June 17 Mon 9:00 AM      Respiratory Drugs                        Kaminsky 

  11:00 AM Autocoids: Histamine                  Lounsbury 

  1:00 PM Autocoids: Serotonin                   Lounsbury 

     

June 18 Tues 9:00 AM CNS Drugs: General Anesthetics   Lounsbury 

  1:00 PM Discussion/tutorials/etc.                WEEK 3 FACULTY 

     

June 19 Wed 9:00 AM EXAM 3                                       

     

June 20 Thurs 9:00 AM CNS Drugs: Parkinson’s and Alzheimer’s  Lounsbury 

  1:00 PM CNS Drugs: Antiseizure and Antipsychotics   Lounsbury 

     

June 21 Fri 9:00 AM  CNS Drugs: Anxiolytics and Antidepressants  Lounsbury 

  1:00 PM         

 

 CNS Drugs: Opioids and Drugs of Abuse                             

  

Lounsbury 

June 24 Mon 9:00 AM Anticancer Drugs                         Howe 

  1:00 PM Anticancer Drugs                         Howe 

     

June 25 Tues 9:00 AM 

11:00 PM 

1:00 PM 

Immunosuppressive Drugs           

Medical Cannabis                         

Discussion/Tutorials/etc               

Lounsbury 

Lounsbury 

WEEK 4 FACULTY 

     

June 26  Wed 9:00 AM EXAM 4                                        

 

 

 The recommended text is Katzung, Basic and Clincial Pharmacology. (multiple copies in Dana 

Medical Library and through UVM license to Access Medicine) 

 The recommended review book with representative exam questions is Katzung and Trevor, latest 

edition. (multiple copies in Dana Medical Library and online through UVM license to Access 

Medicine) 

 Each student will have a UVM e-mail account.  Information on accessing the account is at 

https://www.uvm.edu/account/account.php. 

 Computers are available for your use in the Computer Lab in the Dana Medical Library.  You can 

log on using a generic username and password.   
 

https://www.uvm.edu/account/account.php

